Notable Events:

Perrysburg Schools Tues Rig§ " IRIHS Grientation
Wed Aug 7 PJHS Orientation
2024.2 025 Thurs Aug 8 Teacher Inservice
Fri Aug 9 Teacher Workday
SChOOI Year Calendar Mon Aug 12 Teacher Inservice / Workday
Tues-Thurs Aug 13-15 :Elementary - Jacket Jump Start Appointments
Tues Aug 13 PJHS Grade 8 Only Attend; PHS Grade 9 Only Attend
™ Tues Aug 13 HPI - Grade 5/6 Orientation
Tues Aug 13 HPI Grade 6 Open House (evening)
Wed Aug 14 HPI Grade 6 Only Attend; PJHS Grade 7 Only Attend; PHS Grade 9 Only Attend
August 2024 September 2024 October 2024 Wed Aug 14 HPI Grade 5 Open House (evening)
M T W T FIMTWT F|MTW T F Thurs Aug 15 All PJHS and PHS Attend, HPI 5th Grade Only Attend
1 2 - 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Friday Aug 16 All Elementary Attend & All HPI Attend
5 6 7|8 919 10 11 12 137 8 9 10|11 Mon Aug 19 First Day for Preschool
El 13 14 15 16|16 17 18 19 20|14 15 16 17 18 Wed Aug 21 PHS Open House (evening)
19 20 21 22 23|23 25 26 27|21 22 23 24 25 Thurs Aug 22 PJHS Open House (evening)
26 27 28 29 30|30 28 29 30 31 Mon Sept 2 No School PK-12 - Labor Day
November 2024 December 2024 January 2025 Thurs Sept 19 PHS Evening Conferences
M T WTF|IMTWT F|MTW T F Tues Sept 24 Two-Hour Delayed Start - Teacher Inservice
1273 4 6 Fri Oct 11 {End of First Quarter
4 6 7 8|9 10 11 12 13 Zl 7 8 9 10 Mon & Wed Oct 21 & 23 {Preschool & Elementary Evening Conferences
11 12 13 14 15|16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 Mon & Thurs i Oct 21 & 24 :PJHS Evening Conferences
18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 Tues & Thurs : Oct 22 & 24 :HPI Evening Conferences
25 26 28 (29|30 31 Fri Oct 25 No School PK-6 - PreSchool, Elementary & HPI Conferences
February 2025 March 2025 April 2025 Tues Nov 5 No School PK-12 - Teacher Inservice
M T W T FIM TWT F|MTW T F Wed Nov 27 No School PK-12 - Teacher comp day for parent/teacher evening conferences
3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6|7 1. 2 3 4 Thurs & Fri Nov 28-29 :No School PK-12 - Thanksgiving Recess
10 11 12 13 |14|10 11 12 13 (14| 7 8 9 10 11 Thurs Dec 5 Two-Hour Delayed Start - Teacher Inservice
18 19 20 21|17 18 19 20 21|14 15 16 17 - Tues-Thurs Dec 17-19 :PHS Exams
24 25 26 27 28 242526 120]28) 21 22 23 24 25 Thurs Dec 19 :End of Second Quarter
31 28 29 30 Fri Dec 20 No School PK-12 - Teacher Workday (Potential make up day*)
May 2025 June 2025 Mon-Fri Dec 23 - Jan 3:No School PK-12 - Winter Recess
M T W T F|IM T W T F Mon Jan 6 No School PK-12 - Teacher Inservice
1 2|12 3 4 5 6 Key Tues Jan7 Students return from Winter Recess; Second semester begins
5[6]7 8 9|9 10 11 12 13 No school; teacher inservice or workday Mon Jan 20 "'No School PK-12 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
12 13 14 15 16|16 17 18 - 20 No school for students and/or holiday Wed Jan 29 Two-Hour Delayed Start - Teacher Inservice
19 20 21 23|23 24 25 26 27 Two-hour delayed start days Fri Feb 14 No School PK-12 - Teacher Inservice
- 27 28 29 30|30 End of the quarter Mon Feb 17 No School PK-12 - Presidents Day (Potential make up day**)
Thurs Feb 20 PHS Evening Conferences
Fri Mar 7 Two-Hour Delayed Start - Teacher Inservice
Fri Mar 14 End of Third Quarter
Mon-Fri Mar 24-28 :No School PK-12 - Spring Break
Fri Apr 18 No School PK-12
Tues May 6 No School PK-12 - Teacher Inservice
Amended February 20, 2024; rev. 08/20/24 Sun May 18 PHS Graduation
Tues-Thurs May 20-22 :PHS Exams
Thurs May 22 Last Day for Students; End of Fourth Quarter
Fri May 23 Teacher Workday
* If school is cancelled Dec 17, 18 or 19, Dec 20 will become a student instructional day. Mon May 26 Holiday - Memorial Day
** |f school has been cancelled 5 times by Feb 17, Feb 17 will become a remote student Thurs June 19 Holiday - Juneteenth

instructional day.




